Division
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
resultstunkhannock05

40 Ibs
44 |bs
44 lbs
44 |bs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
65 Ibs
65 Ibs
73 Ibs
73 Ibs
50 Ibs
54 |bs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 lbs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 lbs
66 Ibs
70 lbs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
93 |bs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
UNL
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs

Weight Class Place

1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST

Wrestlers Name
Brandon Robbins
Tyler Brazinski
Nicholas Palmer
Marc Stine
Kyle Stoll
Tommy Reed
Matthew Woodruff
James Smith
Arian Kozlansky
John Jakobsen
James Perez
Omar Nijmeh
Triston Farrell
Dalton Ray
Dylan Granahan
Gregory Pascale
Shamus McAndrew
Tyler Ponte
Mathew DeWitt
Jalen Palmer
Robert Cassimore
Tyler Farrell
Matt Semanick
Justin Haley
Aaron Woodruff
Darey Brown
Jimmy Caffrey
Gregory M. Kleinsmith
Zach Gillen
Tyler Arnold
Zach Shaw
Wyatt Warner
Brendan Telfer
Bradley Chesebro
Jason Skellett
Michael Armitage
Cary J. Palmer
Ty Cerino
Paul Sughrue
Ben Conklin
Michael Toye
Bryan Brown
Charlie Generotti
Trevor Leh
Mark Granahan
Kaylee Gillen
Chris Dixon

1

City and State
Milford, PA
Johnson City, NY
Binghamton, NY
Scranton, PA
Dingmans Ferry, PA
Johnson City, NY
Wyalusing, PA
Scranton, PA
Factoryville, PA
Sciota, PA
Tobyhanna, PA
Dallas, PA
Scranton, PA
Tunkhannock, PA
Scranton, PA
Clarks Summit, PA
Scranton, PA
Pepperell, MA
Moravia, NY
Milford, PA
Dingmans Ferry, PA
Scranton, PA
Easton, PA
Wyalusing, PA
Wyalusing, PA
Laceyville, PA
Hughestown, PA
Binghamton, NY
Scranton, PA
Springville, PA
Amsterdam, NY
Rushville, PA
Corbettsville, NY
Homer, NY
Harpursville, NY
New Albany, PA
Milford, PA
Scranton, PA
Metluen, MA
Walton, NY
Scranton, PA
Wyalusing, PA
Tunkhannock, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
Scranton, PA
Johnstown, NY
Dalton, PA



Division
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
resultstunkhannock05

86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
105 Ibs
115 lbs
115 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 lbs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
128 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
UNL
UNL
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs

Weight Class Place

2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST

Wrestlers Name
Alex Leh
Trevor Parrish
Caleb Darling
Josh Manzel
John Ratajczak
Matthew Fiorentino
Jordan Telfer
John Deacon
Joey Champluvier
Patrick Kearney
Ted Mills
Kyle Shefler
Mat Kern
James McKinney
Brock Kiddy
Nicky Gordon
Tim Esposito
Devin Fiorentino
Matthew Corby
Danny Pascale
Mark Pachanovitch
Jonathan Lynn
Michael Kauffman
Kevin Sugrue
Matt Generotti
Tucker Valil
Mason Logan
Kris Kelsey
Lance Moore
Matthew Perez
Travis Rathmell
Grey Fahrenz
Peter Champluvier
Tyler Palmentera
Chris Carpenter
Cole Darling
Robbie Pascale
Matt Manganiello
Adam Bisignani
Ronnie French
Joseph Hayes
Adam Healey
Adams Shifler
Jovan Saunders
Roman Crescimanno
Jeff Harr
Paul Bertino
Mike Bennett

2

City and State
Stroudsburg, PA
Greene, NY
Nicholson, PA
Nicholson, PA
Exeter, PA

South Montrose, PA
Corbettsville, NY
Nicholson, PA
Laceyville, PA
Clarks Summit, PA
Waymart, PA
Dallas, PA
Bainbridge, NY
Quakertown, PA
Greene, NY
Kingston, PA
Hallstead, PA
South Montrose, PA
Factoryville, PA
Clarks Summit, PA
Shickshinny, PA
Factoryville, PA
Binghamton, NY
Methuen, MA
Tunkhannock, PA
Dalton, PA

Clarks Summit, PA
New Milford, PA
Hop Bottom, PA
Tobyhanna, PA
Walton, NY
McDonough, NY
Laceyville, PA
West Pittston, PA
Dalton, PA
Nicholson, PA
Clarks Summit, PA
West Pittston, PA
Scranton, PA
Lake Ariel, PA
Dallas, PA
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Dallas, PA
Hamden, CT
Dingmans Ferry, PA
Milford, PA
Matamoras, PA
Binghamton, NY



Division
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

resultstunkhannock05

140 lbs
140 Ibs
145 lbs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 lbs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 |bs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 lbs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 Ibs
190 Ibs
215 Ibs

Weight Class Place

2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST

Wrestlers Name
Aaron Haroyana
Corey Gibbs
Josh Peters
Dustin Faux
Ethan Johnson
Joe Taylor
Vincent Armetta
Adam Vall

Dan Kennedy
Tyler Crawford
Patrick Butkiewicz
Steven Bolton
Teddy Lasher
Chad Winowich
Jason Kalmanowicz
Anthony Shilling
Thomas Jaworski
Kurtis Kimble
John Hendry
Stephen Eastan
John Bullis

Joe Germick
Corey Bleaken
Chad Johnson
Chris Mazzatta
Mike Wildenstein
Zachary Bellows
James Histed, Jr.
Jonathan Sawicki
Michael Massey
Michael Schutt
Dave Dozack
Devon Lindsey
Anthony Lewis
Robert Ward
Jake Winowich
R. J. Mazzatta
David Dunham
Joshua Evans
Chris Sullivan
Timothy Simansky
Kyle Frederick
Bashir Woods
Travis Parrish
Keith Bolton

City and State
Binghamton, NY
Lake Ariel, PA
Tioga Center, NY
Tunkhannock, PA
Jermyn, PA
Harveys Lake, PA
Clarks Green, PA
Dalton, PA

Milford, PA

New Albany, PA
Mehoopany, PA
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Falls, PA

Clarks Summit, PA
Tunkhannock, PA
Scranton, PA
Clarks Summit, PA
Dingmans Ferry, PA
Scranton, PA
West Pittston, PA
Deer Park, NY
Apalachin, NY
Clifton, NJ
Jermyn, PA
Scranton, PA
South New Berlin, NY
Tioga, PA

Lake Ariel, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Exeter, PA
Scranton, PA
Factoryville, PA
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Vestal, NY

Clarks Summit, PA
Scranton, PA
Moravia, NY
Clarks Summit, PA
Dingmans Ferry, PA
Lake Ariel, PA
West Pittston, PA
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Greene, NY
Wilkes-Barre, PA



